690 Chesterfield Pkwy W  ●  Chesterfield MO 63017-0760
Phone: 636-537-4000  ●  Fax 636-537-4798  ●  www.chesterfield.mo.us
Planning Commission Staff Report
Project Type:  Amended Site Development Section Plan
Meeting Date: March 23, 2015
From:   John Boyer
   Senior Planner
Location: 111 St. Luke’s Center Drive

MA1257-XX= Thruway Back Box—Impact Elite
Wedge 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: IST-B02-LED-E1-BL3-GM
PRODUCT
FAMILY
ISC= Impact Elite
Small Cylinder
ISS= Impact Elite
Small Quarter
Sphere
ISW= Impact Elite
Small Wedge
IST= Impact Elite
Small
Trapezoid
NUMBER
OF LIGHTBARS 1, 2
B01= [1] 21 LED LighBAR
B02= [2] 21 LED LighBARs
C01= [1] 7 LED LighBAR
C02= [2] 7 LED LighBARs
LAMP
TYPE
LED= Solid
State
Light
Emitting
Diodes
DISTRIBUTION
BL2= Type II w/Back Light Control
BL3= Type III w/Back Light Control
BL4= Type IV w/Back Light Control
GZW= Wall Grazer Wide
SLL= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
FINISH
[add as suffix]
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP= Dark
Platinum
GM= Graphite
Metallic
WH=White
OPTIONS +
ACCESSORIES
[see below]
VOLTAGE
E1= Electronic
[120-277V]
347=347V
480=480V
16-1/2" [419mm] 9" [229mm] 18" [457mm] 9" [229mm]
16-1/2" [419mm] 8-1/4" [210mm] 18" [457mm] 9" [229mm]
8-1/2"
[216mm]
7"
[178mm]
9"
[229mm]
9"
[229mm]
DIMENSIONS
Trapezoid [IST] Cylinder [ISC]
Wedge [ISW] Quarter Sphere [ISS]
UL and cUL Listed
ISO 9001
IP66 LightBARs
ARRA Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS
Electronic LED Driver